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Benjamin Ector

Kainalu McCue-Unciano
Gregory Katayama

Bart Hanson

Vincent Chauve

Igor Yaroshevskyy

2019 50th Annual World Series of Poker

Monster Stack - $1,500 No-Limit Hold'em (Event #50)
END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 4

Amazon

Entries: 6,035 Remaining Players (at EOD): 6

Buyin: $1,500 Prize Pool: $8,147,250

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY

Places Paid: 906

CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT

Marietta, GA, US

Las Vegas, NV, US
Mississauga, ON, CA

W HOLLYWOOD, CA, US
Saint Pierre Le Vieux, , FR
Dnipropetrovsk, , UA

84,300,000
68,300,000
55,100,000
40,600,000
36,700,000
17,000,000

Amazon/1/4
Amazon/1/3
Amazon/1/6
Amazon/1/5
Amazon/1/1
Amazon/1/2



